Accession #

Object Name

Description

980.068.001

980.157

980.162

980.164

980.175

980.179 A

980.180 A-G

980.185

980.188

980.193

980.227

980.228

980.231

980.263

980.264

980.285

980.300.001

CIGARETTE POUCH

FORCEPS

Doctor's HEADLIGHT

Thermometer dish

ETHER SCREEN

SYRINGE for Asperator

Blood filter drip

CENTRIFUGES

Wheel CHAIR

METABOLISM RATE
MACHINE

CLAMP, surgical

CLAMP, surgical

speculum

CLAMP, surgical

CLAMP, surgical

SCRAPPER

SPINAL FLUID
MANOMETR
(incomplete)

CIGARETTE POUCH

DENTAL FORCEPS

HEADLIGHT WITH HEADBAND AND
ELECTRICAL CORD

TUBE TYPE CONTAINER (WHITE
WITH BLUE RIM)

A: SPRING B: ETHER SCREEN

A: LARGE SYRINGE, ONE TIP B:
SYRING WITH 2 TIPS C: SYRINGE
WITH 2 TIPS D: SMALL FUNNELS
(2) E: RUBBER WITH SILVER TIP. F.
2 pieces in box

A: BLOOD FILTERDRIP B:
CARDBOARD TUBE C: TUBE WITH
BUBBLE IN IT D: TUBE WITH THEN
ENDS E: BUBBLE AT END OF TUBE
F: GRAduate with then end G. Plastic
box bottom

A - D CENTRIFUGES

SINGLE RIM WHEEL CHAIR

Jones Basal -METABOLISM RATE
MACHINE

STRAIGHT EDGE, SHARP CLAMP
missing one tightening screw

ADJUSTABLE CLAMP WITH
BUTTERFLY CLAMP

SEPARATOR This instrument is
incomplete and a duplicate.

SHORT NOSED CLAMP

CURVED SHORT NOSED CLAMP

DOUBLE ENDED SCRAPPING
INSTRUMENT

A: TOP OF BOX B: BOTTOM OF
BOX C: PIECE OF SPINAL FLUID
MANOMETR. This is only the support
for the manometer no working parts.



980.304.001

980.305.001

980.440

980.534

980.554

980.562.001

980.568

980.574

980.578

980.581

980.584

980.606.001

980.608

980.617

980.618

980.630

980.653

980.660

980.670

Envelope with
instruments

Thermocautre Kit

rubber HOSE

CLAMP, surgical

TWEEZER

Clamps

CUTTER, surgical

PRONGS

SCISSORS, sirgical

CLAMP, surgical

PLIER TYPE cutters

Stethescope

CLAMP, surgical

ROD

PICK

Squeze BULB

suture

suture

SUTURE BOX

A: ENVELOPE B: TAP LIKE OBJECT
WITH CORK C: 2 THIN TUBE LIKE
OBJECTS D: CURVED TOOL WITH
SHARP END E: POINTED STICK

A: BOX B: THERMOCAUTERE WITH
CORD C: CORD

SPRAYER AND HOSE

CURVED BOWEL CLAMP

RAKED TWEEZERS

A-B OVAL END clamps

THREE FINGER HOLE CUTTERS

CURVED PRONGS

SURGICAL SCISSORS

SCISSOR TYPE BOWEL CLAMP

PLIER TYPE TOOL

Stethescope

FINGER CONTROLLED CLAMP

HOOKED METAL ROD

METAL ROD WITH PICK AT END

SMALL RED RUBBER BULB

BOILABLE HORSE HAIR SUTURE

CUMOL CATGUT

SUTURE BOX. Original seal on box.
Davis & Geck, Inc, Brooklyn, N.Y.
USA.. Plain - Type A



980.693.001

980.695.001

980.696

980.697.001

980.699.001

980.700.001

980.701.001

980.770.001

980.820.001

980.820.003

980.820.004

980.820.005

980.820.007

980.820.017

980.820.018

980.820.019

980.820.023

980.820.030

980.820.040

981.239.001

981.240.001

984.019

SUTURES

SUTURES

SUTURES

SUTURES

SURGICAL
INSTRUMENTS

TWEEZERS

TWEEZERS

Box

BOTTLE, medicine

BOTTLE,
Pharmacutical
METHYLENE BLUE (10
GM)

METHYL ORANGE,
POWDER. 10Z.
MERCURIC OXIDE
(10z2)

SULPHUR #53 B: LID
SODIUM CARBONATE
#45 B: LID

PRESCRIPTION BOX
FROM LANG'S
DRUGSTORE B:
INSIDE

ACID OXALIC
CRUDE OIL
BOX OF CHEMICALS.

EACH PACKAGE
LABELLED

SAW, surgical

MALLET, surgical

NAILS (RUSTY) IN A
PLASTIC BAG (22)

A-C INTESTINAL SUTURES D: BOX

A-B INTESTINAL SUTURES C: BOX

GASTRO-INTESTINAL SUTURE

A: 11 PLAIN CATGUT SUTURES B:
BOX

A-B: SILVER SURGICAL
INSTRUMENTS

TWEEZER (LARGE)

MEDIUM TWEEZERS

BOTTOM OF PAPER BOX B: TOP
OF PAPER BOX

EMPTY MEDICINE BOTTLE

2 & 3:BOTTLE OF POTASSIUM
CHLORATE, 1/4 LB

METHYLENE BLUE (10 GM)
METHYL ORANGE, POWDER. 10Z.
MERCURIC OXIDE (10Z.)

A: SULPHUR #53 B: LID

A: SODIUM CARBONATE #45 B: LID

PRESCRIPTION BOX FROM LANG'S
DRUGSTORE B: INSIDE

ACID OXALIC

CRUDE OIL

BOX OF CHEMICALS. EACH
PACKAGE LABELLED

SMALLER SAW (MEDICAL), CUT
BONES

MALLET

22 NAILS (RUSTY) IN A PLASTIC
BAG



991.031.002

991.031.005

991.054.001

991.054.002

991.054.003

991.054.004

991.054.005

991.054.006

991.054.006*

2013.283.001

2013.284.001

992.046.001

994.019.001

994.019.002

994.113.001

994.113.003

BOTTLE, Medicine

BOTTLE, Medicine

CONTAINER OF
BORIC ACID 2
OUNCES
ELLIMANS ROYAL
EMBROCATION

SWEET ALMOND OIL
IODINE APPLICATOR

FRIARS BALSAM

REXALL SPIRIT
CAMPHOR

BOTTLE, Product
Package

operating TABLE

CABINET, security

OPERATING TABLE

SCALE, baby

Scale WEIGHT FOR
BABY SCALE, 18 LB.

Bottle, Medicine

Bottle, medicine

CLEAR GLASS MEDICINE BOTTLE
4 1/2IN HIGH 1 3/4X1 3/4 SQUARE
WITH CLEAR GLASS LID LABEL
HYD-CRETAE

CLEAR GLASS MEDICINE BOTTLE
71/2IN HIGH 2 3/4X2 3/4 IN SQUARE
WITH CLEAR GLASS LID LABEL TR
SENEGAE WITH BR,LIQUID

CONTAINER OF BORIC ACID 2
OUNCES

ELLIMANS ROYAL EMBROCATION
SWEET ALMOND OIL
IODINE APPLICATOR

FRIARS BALSAM

REXALL SPIRIT CAMPHOR B.P.C.3
1/2X11/2

OUTGRO RELEIVES PAIN OF
INGROWN NAILS BOTTLE INSIDE
OF BOX WITH INSTRUCTIONS

WHITE OPERATING TABLE/BED

WHITE "MORPHINE CABINET"
MADE FROM LEAD AND
UNBREAKABLE GLASS TO
DISCOURAGE "ADDICTS" FROM
ACCESSING THE MORPHINE

OPERATING TABLE FROM
CUMBERLAND HOSPITAL -
POSSIBLY FIRST OP TAB ENDS
FOLD DOWN IN VERY RUSTED
CONDITION

BABY SCALES.WHITE ENAMEL
TRAY 12"X16"SUPPORTED ON
STEEL BARS 7" ABOVE WHITE
ENAMEL BASE

18 LB. WEIGHT FOR BABY
SCALE.SILVER COLOR 2 1/4"
DIAM,1 1/4" HIGH. METAL HANGER
2 3/4" X1"

31/2 X 4 3/4" DIAMETER AMBER
BOTTLE WITH CORK
TOP,CONTAINS "OIK BERGMOT
IMITATION"ABOUT 1/4
FULL,MANUFACTURED BY THE

5 X 43/4"DIAMETER AMBER
BOTTLE,CONTAINS
BRAVALONE(APRROX. 1/2 FULL),
MANUFACTURED BY THE J.F.
HARTZ CO.
LTD.TORONTO,CANADA



994.113.004

994.113.005

995.016.001

995.016.004

2002.007.003

2002.007.015

2002.007.016

2007.009.041

2007.009.047

2007.009.048

2007.009.050

2007.009.051

2007.009.052

2007.009.053

2007.009.054

Bottle, medicine

BOTTLE, Medicine

RODS

INSTRUMENT

NURSES UNIFORM
BIB

NURSES UNIFORM
Collar

NURSES UNIFORM
Cuffs

DENTAL SUPPLIES
DENTAL SUPPLIES

DENTAL SUPPLIES

DENTAL SUPPLIES

DENTAL SUPPLIES

DENTAL SUPPLIES

DENTAL SUPPLIES

DENTAL SUPPLIES

31/2 X 4 1/2"AMBER
BOTTLE,CONTAINS OIL OF
CAJEPUT(APPROX.3/4
FULL)MANUFACTURED BY
COMPAGNIE PARENTO
LTD.TORONTO,CANADA

4 X 4 3/4" DIAMETER AMBER
BOTTLE WITH CORK
CAP,CONTAINS OIL PINUS
SYLVERSTRIS,MANUFACTURED
BY THE FRITZSCHE BROTHERS
TORONTO, CANADA

MEDICAL SUPPLY--BRACKET WITH
WING NUT TWO METAL RODS GO
THROUGH BRACKET RODS HAVE
NUMBERS AND ARE L SHAPED

METAL ROD SHAPED LIKE A LONG
NARROW U WITH SMALL ENS
SQUARED 81/4"X 1 1/2" APPROX.
1/6" THICK

BIB FOR NURSES UNIFORM
COLLAR FOR NURSES UNIFORM

CUFFS FOR NURSES UNIFORM

SMALL CLEAR GLASS BOTTLE OF
MERCURY APPROX. HALF FULL
WITH DARK RED LID (THE L.D.
CAULK COMPANY)

SMALL CLEAR GLASS BOTTLE
CONTANING LIQUID CEMENT
(CROWN & BRIDGE)

SMALL BROWN GLASS BOTTLE
CONTAINING 10% SILVER NITRATE
POISON ( WOODLAND'S
DRUGSTORE)

SMALL CLEAR GLASS BOTTLE
CONTAINING POWDERED CEMENT
(CROWN & BRIGDE)

SMALL BROWN BOTTLE WITH
BLACK LID CONTAINING
PROCAINE-EPINEPHRINE
TABLETS (NOVOCOL CHEM MFG.
CO. CANADA LTD.)

SMALL CLEAR GLASS BOTTLE
CONTAINING SILVER DENTAL
POWDER APPROX. 2/3 FULL WITH
METAL LID

SMALL CLEAR GLASS BOTTLE
CONTAINING SYNTHETIC FULL
PORTION POWDER 4-YELLOW
APPROX. 2/3 FULL

SMALL CLEAR GLASS BOTTLE
CONTAINING SYNTHETIC FULL
PORTION POWDER 3-LIGHT
YELLOW APPROX. 2/3 FULL



2007.009.056

2007.009.057

2013.022.001

2013.022.013

2013.024.001

2013.025.001

2013.026.001

2013.234.001

2013.279.001

DENTAL SUPPLIES

DENTAL SUPPLIES

Medicine Bottle

Medicine Bottle

Medicine Jar

Medicine Bottle

Medicine Bottle

BRACE, knee

INCUBATOR, baby

SMALL PLASTIC BOTTLE
CONTAINING DENTAL CONES AND
COTTON (LANDBERG DENTAL
SPECIALTIES)

SMALL GOLD BOX CONTAINING 20
PIECES OF CAULK COPPER
AMALGAM AND INSTRUCTION
SHEET (CAULK OF CANADA LYD.)

A: GLASS BOTTLE W/EYE
DROPPER B: BOX "MURINE FOR
YOUR EYES"

A: GLASS BOTTLE W/EYE
DROPPER B: BOX "MURINE FOR
YOUR EYES"

SMALL WHITE GLASS JAR
"REGULAR STRENGTH
MUSTEROLE" PAPER LABEL
PEELING OFF

SMALL CLEAR GLASS BOTTEL
W/TWIST CAP "OIL EUCALYPTUS
REXALL DRUG COMPANY LIMITED"

100 ML GLASS BOTTLE W/LIQUID
INSIDE "PINEX PREPARED FAMILY
COUGH REMEDY"

VELCRO STRAPPED KNEE BRACE

BIG WHITE baby INCUBATOR



History




WITH TEAR DROP END F:L SHAPED
INSTRUMENT G:V SHAPED
INSTRUMENT



CUPRES FORGETTING RID OF ICE
& NITS

CAVE & COMPANY LTD,
VANCOUVER

CAVE & COMPANY LTD,
VANCOUVER

J.T. BAKER CHEMICAL CO.
PHILIPSBURY, N.J.

BLUE BOTTLE - CAVE & COMPANY,
VANCOUVER

WOODEN VIAL

WOODEN VIAL

FOR MRS. C. SCOTT BY DR.
MOONEY

MEDIUM VIAL

SQUARE BOTTLE

FROM CUMBERLAND DIAGNOSTIC
CENTER

FROM CUMBERLAND DIAGNOSTIC
CENTER

FROM CUMBERLAND GENERAL
HOSPITAL



CAME FROM PEACYS DRUGSTORE

CAME FROM PEACY'S DRUGSTORE

PRICE 19c 3INCHES IN HEIGHT

6IN X 2 IN LINAMENT

PRICE 19¢c 3IN X 1 1/2 IN FROM
HUDSON BAY COMPANY

31/2X3/41IN

PRICE 35c 3IN X 1IN

MAY HAVE BEEN THE FIRST
OPERATION TABLE USED IN
CUMBERLAND GEN.

FRITZSCHE

BROTHERS, TORONTO,CANADA,
BOTTLE IS CLASSIFIED AS "A" AND
TOP IS CLASSIFIED AS "B"

DOMINION SYMBOL EMBOSSED ON
THE BOTTOM,WHITE SCREW TYPE
CAP, BOTTLE = A, TOP =B.



ANCHOR WITH LETTER "H"
EMBOSSEED ON BOTTOM,STRING
ATTACHED TO CORK CAP WITH
WAX, BOTTLE="A".CAP="B"

FOR B.C. DRUGS, PRINTED IN THE
USA, BOTTLE:"A",TOP:"B"

POSSIBLY STIRUPS? L SHAPED
RODS ARE 5" ON SHORT END 7"
LONG END FOUND IN
COLLECTIONS JAN.13/95 NO
OTHER INFO

FOUND IN COLLECTIONS WITH
OTHER MEDICAL SUPPLIES
JANUARY 13,1995

CUMBERLAND HOSPITAL
CUMBERLAND HOSPITAL
CUMBERLAND HOSPITAL

DR.GORDON CAME TO
CUMBERLAND IN 1922 TO
PRACTICE DENTISTRY

DR.GORDON CAME TO
CUMBERLAND IN 1922 TO
PRACTICE DENTISTRY

DR.GORDON CAME TO
CUMBERLAND IN 1922 TO
PRACTICE DENTISTRY

DR.GORDON CAME TO
CUMBERLAND IN 1922 TO
PRACTICE DENTISTRY

DR.GORDON CAME TO
CUMBERLAND IN 1922 TO
PRACTICE DENTISTRY

DR.GORDON CAME TO
CUMBERLAND IN 1922 TO
PRACTICE DENTISTRY

DR.GORDON CAME TO
CUMBERLAND IN 1922 TO
PRACTICE DENTISTRY

DR.GORDON CAME TO
CUMBERLAND IN 1922 TO
PRACTICE DENTISTRY



DR.GORDON CAME TO
CUMBERLAND IN 1922 TO
PRACTICE DENTISTRY

DR.GORDON CAME TO
CUMBERLAND IN 1922 TO
PRACTICE DENTISTRY



