Accession #	Object Name	Description
980.068.001	CIGARETTE POUCH	CIGARETTE POUCH
980.157	FORCEPS	DENTAL FORCEPS
980.162	Doctor's HEADLIGHT	HEADLIGHT WITH HEADBAND AND ELECTRICAL CORD
980.164	Thermometer dish	TUBE TYPE CONTAINER (WHITE WITH BLUE RIM)
980.175	ETHER SCREEN	A: SPRING B: ETHER SCREEN
980.179 A	SYRINGE for Asperator	A: LARGE SYRINGE, ONE TIP B: SYRING WITH 2 TIPS C: SYRINGE WITH 2 TIPS D: SMALL FUNNELS (2) E: RUBBER WITH SILVER TIP. F. 2 pieces in box
980.180 A-G	Blood filter drip	A: BLOOD FILTERDRIP B: CARDBOARD TUBE C: TUBE WITH BUBBLE IN IT D: TUBE WITH THEN ENDS E: BUBBLE AT END OF TUBE F: GRAduate with then end G. Plastic box bottom
980.185	CENTRIFUGES	A - D CENTRIFUGES
980.188	Wheel CHAIR	SINGLE RIM WHEEL CHAIR
980.193	METABOLISM RATE MACHINE	Jones Basal -METABOLISM RATE MACHINE
980.227	CLAMP, surgical	STRAIGHT EDGE, SHARP CLAMP missing one tightening screw
980.228	CLAMP, surgical	ADJUSTABLE CLAMP WITH BUTTERFLY CLAMP
980.231	speculum	SEPARATOR This instrument is incomplete and a duplicate.
980.263	CLAMP, surgical	SHORT NOSED CLAMP
980.264	CLAMP, surgical	CURVED SHORT NOSED CLAMP
980.285	SCRAPPER	DOUBLE ENDED SCRAPPING INSTRUMENT
980.300.001	SPINAL FLUID MANOMETR (incomplete)	A: TOP OF BOX B: BOTTOM OF BOX C: PIECE OF SPINAL FLUID MANOMETR. This is only the support for the manometer no working parts.

980.304.001	Envelope with instruments	A: ENVELOPE B: TAP LIKE OBJECT WITH CORK C: 2 THIN TUBE LIKE OBJECTS D: CURVED TOOL WITH SHARP END E: POINTED STICK
980.305.001	Thermocautre Kit	A: BOX B: THERMOCAUTERE WITH CORD C: CORD
980.440	rubber HOSE	SPRAYER AND HOSE
980.534	CLAMP, surgical	CURVED BOWEL CLAMP
980.554	TWEEZER	RAKED TWEEZERS
980.562.001	Clamps	A-B OVAL END clamps
980.568	CUTTER, surgical	THREE FINGER HOLE CUTTERS
980.574	PRONGS	CURVED PRONGS
980.578	SCISSORS, sirgical	SURGICAL SCISSORS
980.581	CLAMP, surgical	SCISSOR TYPE BOWEL CLAMP
980.584	PLIER TYPE cutters	PLIER TYPE TOOL
980.606.001	Stethescope	Stethescope
980.608	CLAMP, surgical	FINGER CONTROLLED CLAMP
980.617	ROD	HOOKED METAL ROD
980.618	PICK	METAL ROD WITH PICK AT END
980.630	Squeze BULB	SMALL RED RUBBER BULB
980.653	suture	BOILABLE HORSE HAIR SUTURE
980.660	suture	CUMOL CATGUT
980.670	SUTURE BOX	SUTURE BOX. Original seal on box. Davis & Geck, Inc, Brooklyn, N.Y. USA Plain - Type A

980.693.001	SUTURES	A-C INTESTINAL SUTURES D: BOX
980.695.001	SUTURES	A-B INTESTINAL SUTURES C: BOX
980.696	SUTURES	GASTRO-INTESTINAL SUTURE
980.697.001	SUTURES	A: 11 PLAIN CATGUT SUTURES B: BOX
980.699.001	SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS	A-B: SILVER SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS
980.700.001	TWEEZERS	TWEEZER (LARGE)
980.701.001	TWEEZERS	MEDIUM TWEEZERS
980.770.001	Вох	BOTTOM OF PAPER BOX B: TOP OF PAPER BOX
980.820.001	BOTTLE, medicine	EMPTY MEDICINE BOTTLE
980.820.003	BOTTLE, Pharmacutical	2 & 3:BOTTLE OF POTASSIUM CHLORATE, 1/4 LB
980.820.004	METHYLENE BLUE (10 GM)	METHYLENE BLUE (10 GM)
980.820.005	METHYL ORANGE, POWDER, 10Z.	METHYL ORANGE, POWDER. 10Z.
980.820.007	MERCURIC OXIDE (10Z.)	MERCURIC OXIDE (10Z.)
980.820.017	SULPHUR #53 B: LID	A: SULPHUR #53 B: LID
980.820.018	SODIUM CARBONATE #45 B: LID	A: SODIUM CARBONATE #45 B: LID
980.820.019	PRESCRIPTION BOX FROM LANG'S DRUGSTORE B: INSIDE	PRESCRIPTION BOX FROM LANG'S DRUGSTORE B: INSIDE
980.820.023	ACID OXALIC	ACID OXALIC
980.820.030	CRUDE OIL	CRUDE OIL
980.820.040	BOX OF CHEMICALS. EACH PACKAGE LABELLED	BOX OF CHEMICALS. EACH PACKAGE LABELLED
981.239.001	SAW, surgical	SMALLER SAW (MEDICAL), CUT BONES
981.240.001	MALLET, surgical	MALLET
984.019	NAILS (RUSTY) IN A PLASTIC BAG (22)	22 NAILS (RUSTY) IN A PLASTIC BAG

991.031.002	BOTTLE, Medicine	CLEAR GLASS MEDICINE BOTTLE 4 1/2IN HIGH 1 3/4X1 3/4 SQUARE WITH CLEAR GLASS LID LABEL HYD-CRETAE
991.031.005	BOTTLE, Medicine	CLEAR GLASS MEDICINE BOTTLE 71/2IN HIGH 2 3/4X2 3/4 IN SQUARE WITH CLEAR GLASS LID LABEL TR SENEGAE WITH BR,LIQUID
991.054.001	CONTAINER OF BORIC ACID 2 OUNCES	CONTAINER OF BORIC ACID 2 OUNCES
991.054.002	ELLIMANS ROYAL EMBROCATION	ELLIMANS ROYAL EMBROCATION
991.054.003	SWEET ALMOND OIL	SWEET ALMOND OIL
991.054.004	IODINE APPLICATOR	IODINE APPLICATOR
991.054.005	FRIARS BALSAM	FRIARS BALSAM
991.054.006	REXALL SPIRIT CAMPHOR	REXALL SPIRIT CAMPHOR B.P.C.3 1/2 X 1 1/2
991.054.006*	BOTTLE, Product Package	OUTGRO RELEIVES PAIN OF INGROWN NAILS BOTTLE INSIDE OF BOX WITH INSTRUCTIONS
2013.283.001	operating TABLE	WHITE OPERATING TABLE/BED
2013.284.001	CABINET, security	WHITE "MORPHINE CABINET" MADE FROM LEAD AND UNBREAKABLE GLASS TO DISCOURAGE "ADDICTS" FROM ACCESSING THE MORPHINE
992.046.001	OPERATING TABLE	OPERATING TABLE FROM CUMBERLAND HOSPITAL - POSSIBLY FIRST OP TAB ENDS FOLD DOWN IN VERY RUSTED CONDITION
994.019.001	SCALE, baby	BABY SCALES.WHITE ENAMEL TRAY 12"X16"SUPPORTED ON STEEL BARS 7" ABOVE WHITE ENAMEL BASE
994.019.002	Scale WEIGHT FOR BABY SCALE, 18 LB.	18 LB. WEIGHT FOR BABY SCALE.SILVER COLOR 2 1/4" DIAM,1 1/4" HIGH. METAL HANGER 2 3/4" X1"
994.113.001	Bottle, Medicine	3 1/2 X 4 3/4" DIAMETER AMBER BOTTLE WITH CORK TOP,CONTAINS "OIK BERGMOT IMITATION"ABOUT 1/4 FULL,MANUFACTURED BY THE
994.113.003	Bottle, medicine	5 X 43/4"DIAMETER AMBER BOTTLE,CONTAINS BRAVALONE(APRROX. 1/2 FULL), MANUFACTURED BY THE J.F. HARTZ CO. LTD.TORONTO,CANADA

		3 1/2 X 4 1/2"AMBER
994.113.004	Bottle, medicine	BOTTLE, CONTAINS OIL OF CAJEPUT (APPROX.3/4 FULL) MANUFACTURED BY COMPAGNIE PARENTO LTD. TORONTO, CANADA
994.113.005	BOTTLE, Medicine	4 X 4 3/4" DIAMETER AMBER BOTTLE WITH CORK CAP,CONTAINS OIL PINUS SYLVERSTRIS,MANUFACTURED BY THE FRITZSCHE BROTHERS TORONTO, CANADA
995.016.001	RODS	MEDICAL SUPPLYBRACKET WITH WING NUT TWO METAL RODS GO THROUGH BRACKET RODS HAVE NUMBERS AND ARE L SHAPED
995.016.004	INSTRUMENT	METAL ROD SHAPED LIKE A LONG NARROW U WITH SMALL ENS SQUARED 8 1/4"X 1 1/2" APPROX. 1/6" THICK
2002.007.003	NURSES UNIFORM BIB	BIB FOR NURSES UNIFORM
2002.007.015	NURSES UNIFORM Collar	COLLAR FOR NURSES UNIFORM
2002.007.016	NURSES UNIFORM Cuffs	CUFFS FOR NURSES UNIFORM
2007.009.041	DENTAL SUPPLIES	SMALL CLEAR GLASS BOTTLE OF MERCURY APPROX. HALF FULL WITH DARK RED LID (THE L.D. CAULK COMPANY)
2007.009.047	DENTAL SUPPLIES	SMALL CLEAR GLASS BOTTLE CONTANING LIQUID CEMENT (CROWN & BRIDGE)
2007.009.048	DENTAL SUPPLIES	SMALL BROWN GLASS BOTTLE CONTAINING 10% SILVER NITRATE POISON (WOODLAND'S DRUGSTORE)
2007.009.050	DENTAL SUPPLIES	SMALL CLEAR GLASS BOTTLE CONTAINING POWDERED CEMENT (CROWN & BRIGDE)
2007.009.051	DENTAL SUPPLIES	SMALL BROWN BOTTLE WITH BLACK LID CONTAINING PROCAINE-EPINEPHRINE TABLETS (NOVOCOL CHEM MFG. CO. CANADA LTD.)
2007.009.052	DENTAL SUPPLIES	SMALL CLEAR GLASS BOTTLE CONTAINING SILVER DENTAL POWDER APPROX. 2/3 FULL WITH METAL LID
2007.009.053	DENTAL SUPPLIES	SMALL CLEAR GLASS BOTTLE CONTAINING SYNTHETIC FULL PORTION POWDER 4-YELLOW APPROX. 2/3 FULL
2007.009.054	DENTAL SUPPLIES	SMALL CLEAR GLASS BOTTLE CONTAINING SYNTHETIC FULL PORTION POWDER 3-LIGHT YELLOW APPROX. 2/3 FULL

2007.009.056	DENTAL SUPPLIES	SMALL PLASTIC BOTTLE CONTAINING DENTAL CONES AND COTTON (LANDBERG DENTAL SPECIALTIES)
2007.009.057	DENTAL SUPPLIES	SMALL GOLD BOX CONTAINING 20 PIECES OF CAULK COPPER AMALGAM AND INSTRUCTION SHEET (CAULK OF CANADA LYD.)
2013.022.001	Medicine Bottle	A: GLASS BOTTLE W/EYE DROPPER B: BOX "MURINE FOR YOUR EYES"
2013.022.013	Medicine Bottle	A: GLASS BOTTLE W/EYE DROPPER B: BOX "MURINE FOR YOUR EYES"
2013.024.001	Medicine Jar	SMALL WHITE GLASS JAR "REGULAR STRENGTH MUSTEROLE" PAPER LABEL PEELING OFF
2013.025.001	Medicine Bottle	SMALL CLEAR GLASS BOTTEL W/TWIST CAP "OIL EUCALYPTUS REXALL DRUG COMPANY LIMITED"
2013.026.001	Medicine Bottle	100 ML GLASS BOTTLE W/LIQUID INSIDE "PINEX PREPARED FAMILY COUGH REMEDY"
2013.234.001	BRACE, knee	VELCRO STRAPPED KNEE BRACE
2013.279.001	INCUBATOR, baby	BIG WHITE baby INCUBATOR

History

WITH TEAR DROP END F:L SHAPED INSTRUMENT G:V SHAPED INSTRUMENT

CUPRES FORGETTING RID OF ICE & NITS
CAVE & COMPANY LTD, VANCOUVER
CAVE & COMPANY LTD, VANCOUVER
J.T. BAKER CHEMICAL CO. PHILIPSBURY, N.J.
BLUE BOTTLE - CAVE & COMPANY, VANCOUVER
WOODEN VIAL
WOODEN VIAL
FOR MRS. C. SCOTT BY DR. MOONEY
MEDIUM VIAL
SQUARE BOTTLE
FROM CUMBERLAND DIAGNOSTIC CENTER
FROM CUMBERLAND DIAGNOSTIC CENTER
FROM CUMBERLAND GENERAL HOSPITAL

CAME FROM PEACYS DRUGSTORE
CAME FROM PEACY'S DRUGSTORE
PRICE 19c 3INCHES IN HEIGHT
6IN X 2 IN LINAMENT
PRICE 19c 3 IN X 1 1/2 IN FROM HUDSON BAY COMPANY
3 1/2 X 3/4 IN
PRICE 35c 3IN X 1IN
MAY HAVE BEEN THE FIRST OPERATION TABLE USED IN CUMBERLAND GEN.
FRITZSCHE BROTHERS,TORONTO,CANADA, BOTTLE IS CLASSIFIED AS "A" AND TOP IS CLASSIFIED AS "B"
DOMINION SYMBOL EMBOSSED ON THE BOTTOM,WHITE SCREW TYPE CAP, BOTTLE = A, TOP = B.

ANCHOR WITH LETTER "H"
EMBOSSEED ON BOTTOM,STRING
ATTACHED TO CORK CAP WITH
WAX, BOTTLE="A".CAP="B"

FOR B.C. DRUGS, PRINTED IN THE U.S.A., BOTTLE="A",TOP="B"

POSSIBLY STIRUPS? L SHAPED RODS ARE 5" ON SHORT END 7" LONG END FOUND IN COLLECTIONS JAN.13/95 NO OTHER INFO

FOUND IN COLLECTIONS WITH OTHER MEDICAL SUPPLIES JANUARY 13,1995

CUMBERLAND HOSPITAL

CUMBERLAND HOSPITAL

CUMBERLAND HOSPITAL

DR.GORDON CAME TO CUMBERLAND IN 1922 TO PRACTICE DENTISTRY

DR.GORDON CAME TO CUMBERLAND IN 1922 TO PRACTICE DENTISTRY

DR.GORDON CAME TO CUMBERLAND IN 1922 TO PRACTICE DENTISTRY

DR.GORDON CAME TO CUMBERLAND IN 1922 TO PRACTICE DENTISTRY

DR.GORDON CAME TO CUMBERLAND IN 1922 TO PRACTICE DENTISTRY

DR.GORDON CAME TO CUMBERLAND IN 1922 TO PRACTICE DENTISTRY

DR.GORDON CAME TO CUMBERLAND IN 1922 TO PRACTICE DENTISTRY

DR.GORDON CAME TO CUMBERLAND IN 1922 TO PRACTICE DENTISTRY

DR.GORDON CAME TO CUMBERLAND IN 1922 TO PRACTICE DENTISTRY
DR.GORDON CAME TO CUMBERLAND IN 1922 TO PRACTICE DENTISTRY